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Ankeny MS Invitational Girls (2.0 miles)

Ankeny, Iowa

Oct. 6, 2005

50 degrees and Windy

Results by Cal Murdock

Boys MS results here

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web
Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE  TEAM                  POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME    SPREAD



  1   Urbandale                77    1    3   12   24   37   43   55   13:25      1:42

  2   Ankeny                   81    8   11   16   20   26   32   44   13:36        25

  3   Valley                   90    4    5   13   23   45   49   50   13:35      1:21

  4   Ames                    124    6   18   28   34   38   39   42   13:54        55

  5   Johnston                131   14   17   19   27   54   57   58   13:55      1:27

 6*   Waukee                  152    2   29   33   41   47   59   61   14:01      2:01

 7*   Boone                   152   10   21   25   36   60   68   70   14:05      1:41

  8   S E Polk                158   15   22   35   40   46   48   52   14:05      1:10

  9   Indianola               159    7    9   30   51   62   64   65   14:12      1:48

 10   Newton                  269   31   53   56   63   66   67   69   15:01      1:39



INCOMPLETE TEAMS:
Dowling

Marshalltown

Roosevelt



Individuals



1. Urbandale

    1  Sammi Bruett                12:34    6:17

    3  Rachel Evans                12:57    6:28

   12  Sarah Mueller               13:30    6:45

   24  Allison Mackay              13:50    6:55

   37  Abbie Kropf                 14:15    7:07

   43  Riley Jones                 14:21    7:10

   55  Megan Fellows               14:59    7:29

Time = 1:07:04     Places = 77



2. Ankeny

    8  Sara Cassabaum              13:26    6:43

   11  Kelsi Kelly                 13:29    6:44

   16  Kaitlin Shultice            13:32    6:46

   20  Courtney Carlson            13:40    6:50

   26  Mackenzie Misel             13:51    6:55

   32  Allysa Ballantini           14:08    7:04

   44  Amy Nilles                  14:22    7:11

Time = 1:07:56     Places = 81



3. Valley

    4  Mary Kenny                  13:03    6:31

    5  Lucy Montgomery             13:09    6:34

   13  Amber Jardine               13:30    6:45

   23  Becca Bott                  13:50    6:55

   45  Anna Saggua                 14:23    7:11
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   49  Grace Swanson               14:51    7:25

   50  Briana Haguewood            14:51    7:25

Time = 1:07:53     Places = 90



4. Ames

    6  Ellen Hansen                13:21    6:40

   18  Annie Block                 13:39    6:49

   28  Emily Wandling              14:03    7:01

   34  Bryanna Behning             14:10    7:05

   38  Hanna Sundberg              14:16    7:08

   39  Sophie Pierce               14:16    7:08

   42  Madison Prueger             14:19    7:09

Time = 1:09:27     Places = 124



5. Johnston

   14  Ana Belner                  13:31    6:45

   17  Amanda Philiph              13:36    6:48

   19  Jordan Sandquist            13:39    6:49

   27  Julia Binnie                13:53    6:56

   54  Janelle Galang              14:58    7:29

   57  Ashley Quick                15:03    7:31

   58  Emily Kane                  15:03    7:31

Time = 1:09:35     Places = 131



6*. Waukee

    2  Tanelle Berard              12:45    6:22

   29  Laura Brewer                14:05    7:02

   33  Katy Wearmouth              14:10    7:05

   41  Ashley Reese                14:18    7:09

   47  Tay Reynolds                14:46    7:23

   59  Ali Miner                   15:07    7:33

   61  Alex Gustafson              15:09    7:34

Time = 1:10:01     Places = 152



7*. Boone

   10  Brianna Boehm               13:28    6:44

   21  Natasha Swanson             13:43    6:51

   25  Brita Martin                13:50    6:55

   36  Hannah O'Neal               14:14    7:07

   60  Hannah  McCubbin            15:09    7:34

   68  Haley Milburn               16:02    8:01

   70  Makenna  Slight             16:39    8:19

Time = 1:10:22     Places = 152



8. S E Polk

   15  Alicia Cole                 13:32    6:46

   22  Haley Ruden                 13:46    6:53

   35  Jessica Aldrich             14:11    7:05

   40  Clara Hays                  14:18    7:09

   46  Megan Brunk                 14:41    7:20

   48  Taylor Johnson              14:49    7:24

   52  Claire North                14:56    7:28

Time = 1:10:25     Places = 158



9. Indianola

    7  Baily Ellingson             13:23    6:41

    9  McKenzie Carpenter          13:28    6:44

   30  Allison Arndt               14:06    7:03

   51  Victoria Eckoff             14:55    7:27

   62  Morgan Mitchell             15:10    7:35

   64  Ashley Von Tersch           15:21    7:40

   65  Hannag Beeler               15:30    7:45

Time = 1:10:58     Places = 159



10. Newton
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   31  Abby Reed                   14:07    7:03

   53  Ashley Warner               14:57    7:28

   56  Katie Ranard                15:00    7:30

   63  Jenna Lawson                15:13    7:36

   66  Becky Miller                15:45    7:52

   67  Miranda Huebner             15:46    7:53

   69  Erica Jones                 16:12    8:06

Time = 1:15:01     Places = 269

Top



        TEAM

 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME    PACE        TEAM



    1     1  Sammi Bruett                12:34    6:17  Urbandale

    2     2  Tanelle Berard              12:45    6:22  Waukee

    3     3  Rachel Evans                12:57    6:28  Urbandale

    4     4  Mary Kenny                  13:03    6:31  Valley

    5        Lydia Martin                13:03    6:31  Marshalltown

    6     5  Lucy Montgomery             13:09    6:34  Valley

    7        Maddie Hubbell              13:10    6:35  Roosevelt

    8     6  Ellen Hansen                13:21    6:40  Ames

    9     7  Baily Ellingson             13:23    6:41  Indianola

   10     8  Sara Cassabaum              13:26    6:43  Ankeny

   11     9  McKenzie Carpenter          13:28    6:44  Indianola

   12    10  Brianna Boehm               13:28    6:44  Boone

   13    11  Kelsi Kelly                 13:29    6:44  Ankeny

   14    12  Sarah Mueller               13:30    6:45  Urbandale

   15    13  Amber Jardine               13:30    6:45  Valley

   16    14  Ana Belner                  13:31    6:45  Johnston

   17    15  Alicia Cole                 13:32    6:46  S E Polk

   18    16  Kaitlin Shultice            13:32    6:46  Ankeny

   19    17  Amanda Philiph              13:36    6:48  Johnston

   20    18  Annie Block                 13:39    6:49  Ames

   21    19  Jordan Sandquist            13:39    6:49  Johnston

   22    20  Courtney Carlson            13:40    6:50  Ankeny

   23    21  Natasha Swanson             13:43    6:51  Boone

   24    22  Haley Ruden                 13:46    6:53  S E Polk

   25    23  Becca Bott                  13:50    6:55  Valley

   26    24  Allison Mackay              13:50    6:55  Urbandale

   27    25  Brita Martin                13:50    6:55  Boone

   28    26  Mackenzie Misel             13:51    6:55  Ankeny

   29    27  Julia Binnie                13:53    6:56  Johnston

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top

   30    28  Emily Wandling              14:03    7:01  Ames

   31    29  Laura Brewer                14:05    7:02  Waukee

   32    30  Allison Arndt               14:06    7:03  Indianola

   33    31  Abby Reed                   14:07    7:03  Newton

   34    32  Allysa Ballantini           14:08    7:04  Ankeny

   35    33  Katy Wearmouth              14:10    7:05  Waukee

   36    34  Bryanna Behning             14:10    7:05  Ames

   37    35  Jessica Aldrich             14:11    7:05  S E Polk

   38    36  Hannah O'Neal               14:14    7:07  Boone

   39    37  Abbie Kropf                 14:15    7:07  Urbandale

   40    38  Hanna Sundberg              14:16    7:08  Ames

   41    39  Sophie Pierce               14:16    7:08  Ames

   42        Maddie Sarcone              14:17    7:08  Dowling

   43        Libby Caris                 14:17    7:08  Roosevelt

   44    40  Clara Hays                  14:18    7:09  S E Polk

   45    41  Ashley Reese                14:18    7:09  Waukee

   46    42  Madison Prueger             14:19    7:09  Ames

   47    43  Riley Jones                 14:21    7:10  Urbandale

   48    44  Amy Nilles                  14:22    7:11  Ankeny

   49    45  Anna Saggua                 14:23    7:11  Valley

   50        Haley Haight                14:25    7:12  Ankeny
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   51    46  Megan Brunk                 14:41    7:20  S E Polk

   52    47  Tay Reynolds                14:46    7:23  Waukee

   53    48  Taylor Johnson              14:49    7:24  S E Polk

   54    49  Grace Swanson               14:51    7:25  Valley

   55    50  Briana Haguewood            14:51    7:25  Valley

   56        Shelby Castillo             14:54    7:27  Ankeny

   57    51  Victoria Eckoff             14:55    7:27  Indianola

   58        Rachel Jones                14:55    7:27  Ankeny

   59    52  Claire North                14:56    7:28  S E Polk

   60        Ashley Ayala                14:56    7:28  Dowling

   61        Shaleena Mayberry           14:57    7:28  Ames

   62    53  Ashley Warner               14:57    7:28  Newton

   63    54  Janelle Galang              14:58    7:29  Johnston

   64        Marika Liebman              14:58    7:29  Ames

   65        Allison Pestotnik           14:58    7:29  Valley

   66    55  Megan Fellows               14:59    7:29  Urbandale

   67    56  Katie Ranard                15:00    7:30  Newton

   68        Sydney Brause               15:02    7:31  Ames

   69    57  Ashley Quick                15:03    7:31  Johnston

   70    58  Emily Kane                  15:03    7:31  Johnston

   71        Dree Brakke                 15:04    7:32  Ames

   72        Maggie Miller               15:06    7:33  Ames

   73    59  Ali Miner                   15:07    7:33  Waukee

   74        Kaitlin Estill              15:08    7:34  Ames

   75    60  Hannah  McCubbin            15:09    7:34  Boone

   76    61  Alex Gustafson              15:09    7:34  Waukee

   77    62  Morgan Mitchell             15:10    7:35  Indianola

   78        Kelsey Kruse                15:10    7:35  Johnston

   79        Stacy Klein                 15:11    7:35  Ankeny

   80        Olivia Kaplan               15:11    7:35  Ankeny

   81    63  Jenna Lawson                15:13    7:36  Newton

   82        Kaela Harrison              15:14    7:37  Valley

   83        Molly Potts                 15:15    7:37  S E Polk

   84        Alyssa Eaves                15:16    7:38  Johnston

   85        Victoria Horstman           15:18    7:39  Johnston

   86        Elizabeth Longnecker        15:18    7:39  Ankeny

   87        Morgan Gray                 15:19    7:39  Ankeny

   88        Mollie Bourke               15:19    7:39  Ames

   89        Mackenzie Dickson           15:21    7:40  Ames

   90    64  Ashley Von Tersch           15:21    7:40  Indianola

   91        Brett Timmins               15:21    7:40  S E Polk

   92        Katelyn Simon               15:24    7:42  Waukee

   93        Megan Ripperger             15:24    7:42  Waukee

   94        Adriyel Mondloch            15:25    7:42  Ankeny

   95        Gabbie Muse                 15:26    7:43  Waukee

   96        Hannah McClain              15:27    7:43  Valley

   97        Laura Simmons               15:28    7:44  Valley

   98        Shelby Greene               15:29    7:44  S E Polk

   99    65  Hannag Beeler               15:30    7:45  Indianola

  100        Jordan Priebe               15:30    7:45  Indianola

  101        Mikaela Nabity              15:31    7:45  Ankeny

  102        Anna Richards               15:32    7:46  Waukee

  103        Kimberly Garasky            15:33    7:46  Ames

  104        Mindy Herink                15:34    7:47  Ankeny

  105        Jesi Lile                   15:34    7:47  Indianola

  106        Liza Mitrofanova            15:35    7:47  Valley

  107        Anna McConnell              15:38    7:49  Indianola

  108        Lauren Grant                15:38    7:49  Ames

  109        Allyson Allen               15:39    7:49  Ankeny

  110        Alex Hawks                  15:40    7:50  Johnston

  111        Keo Corak                   15:40    7:50  Johnston

  112        Ashlee Hulbert              15:41    7:50  Johnston

  113        Kate Armstrong              15:43    7:51  Ankeny

  114        Erin Larsen                 15:44    7:52  Waukee

  115    66  Becky Miller                15:45    7:52  Newton
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  116    67  Miranda Huebner             15:46    7:53  Newton

  117        Chelsea Scully              15:46    7:53  S E Polk

  118        Amanda Pinneke              15:47    7:53  Ankeny

  119        Libby Elmitt                15:50    7:55  Johnston

  120        Lauren Sampson              15:52    7:56  Johnston

  121        Danielle Connett            15:53    7:56  S E Polk

  122        Jillian Whitaker            15:54    7:57  Urbandale

  123        Kelsey Kramer               15:55    7:57  Urbandale

  124        Megan Quick                 15:55    7:57  S E Polk

  125        Jessica Derry               15:56    7:58  Urbandale

  126        Kelsey Galles               15:57    7:58  Valley

  127        Chrissy Amaya               15:57    7:58  Ames

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top

  128    68  Haley Milburn               16:02    8:01  Boone

  129        Paige Lanter                16:04    8:02  Waukee

  130        Darcy Bradley               16:04    8:02  Indianola

  131        Janet Eckles                16:05    8:02  Waukee

  132    69  Erica Jones                 16:12    8:06  Newton

  133        Emily Owen                  16:12    8:06  Ames

  134        Anna Meese                  16:13    8:06  Ames

  135        Mac Smith                   16:15    8:07  Johnston

  136        Erica Vaassen               16:18    8:09  Indianola

  137        Lauren Morford              16:21    8:10  Valley

  138        Amanda Hudson               16:23    8:11  Valley

  139        Sara Maxwell                16:33    8:16  Newton

  140        Kayla Stevenson             16:36    8:18  Valley

  141        Mary Rowley                 16:37    8:18  Urbandale

  142    70  Makenna  Slight             16:39    8:19  Boone

  143        Kori Culp                   16:39    8:19  Boone

  144        Becca Rial                  16:40    8:20  Ames

  145        Catherine Seymour           16:41    8:20  Urbandale

  146        Shelby Swaim                16:42    8:21  Marshalltown

  147        Sam Hudson                  16:43    8:21  Ankeny

  148        Killy Laughead              16:43    8:22  Waukee

  149        Kayla Schuster              16:44    8:22  Johnston

  150        Marybeth Schliesman         16:45    8:22  Ames

  151        Alyx Burt                   16:48    8:24  Ames

  152        Kelly Madsen                16:49    8:24  Valley

  153        McKaylee Graw               16:51    8:25  Waukee

  154        Audrey Wadzinski            16:55    8:27  Boone

  155        Mackenzie Hodges            16:56    8:28  Newton

  156        Markisha Wright             16:57    8:28  Waukee

  157        Courtney Fuchs              16:59    8:29  Newton

  158        Kayla Brown                 16:59    8:29  Newton

  159        Jennifer Bichman            17:02    8:31  Indianola

  160        Jillian Wolcott             17:02    8:31  Valley

  161        Kilay Dunnick               17:03    8:31  Boone

  162        Cheyenne Hartman            17:04    8:32  Valley

  163        Cassidy Rourick             17:04    8:32  Ankeny

  164        Bebecca Miner               17:05    8:32  Valley

  165        Kelly McGowan               17:06    8:33  Johnston

  166        Hailey Bridgewater          17:08    8:34  Johnston

  167        Elena Davis                 17:17    8:38  Valley

  168        Brittnee Plumb              17:21    8:40  Newton

  169        Kaycie Flanagan             17:21    8:41  Newton

  170        Kristen Waite               17:24    8:42  Johnston

  171        Sara Salvini                17:27    8:43  Johnston

  172        Megan Ncampbell             17:30    8:45  Johnston

  173        Jenna Darsee                17:35    8:47  Urbandale

  174        Maggie Smith                17:37    8:48  Waukee

  175        Molly Richardson            17:40    8:50  Indianola

  176        Elise Kretzinger            17:41    8:50  Johnston

  177        Marisa Streit               17:50    8:55  Ames

  178        Courtney Boss               17:52    8:56  Valley
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  179        Mackenzie  Madden           17:54    8:57  Boone

  180        Emily Aukes                 17:58    8:59  Ankeny

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top

  181        Emily Wise                  18:00    9:00  Marshalltown

  182        Molly Halferty              18:12    9:06  Ankeny

  183        Rebecca Foster              18:18    9:09  Ankeny

  184        Danielle Christensen        18:19    9:09  Johnston

  185        Chelsey Walters             18:19    9:09  Boone

  186        Hannah  Anderson            18:21    9:10  Boone

  187        Allison Wood                18:44    9:22  S E Polk

  188        Sara Pauley                 18:58    9:29  Waukee

  189        Rachel Freel                19:02    9:31  S E Polk

  190        Ashlie Hadaway              19:04    9:32  Boone

  191        Savannah Rozenbeck          19:07    9:33  Boone

  192        Jenna Groen                 19:18    9:39  Boone

  193        Katie Woltjer               19:25    9:42  Marshalltown

  194        Mallory Cox                 19:27    9:43  Newton

  195        Rachel Swanson              19:29    9:44  Johnston

  196        Chanae Fitzgerald           19:31    9:45  Newton

  197        Mikhala Stutzman            19:33    9:46  Johnston

  198        Rebecca Crouse              19:45    9:52  Urbandale

  199        Caity Liechty               19:48    9:54  Ames

  200        Alexis Nicholson            19:49    9:54  Indianola

  201        Elizabeth Boyen             19:51    9:55  Dowling

  202        Morgan Bettis               19:52    9:56  Ames

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top

  203        Kate  Stafford              20:05   10:02  Ames

  204        Chloe Knudel                20:15   10:07  Ames

  205        Sierra Robey                20:25   10:13  S E Polk

  206        Meredith Lockin             20:28   10:14  Valley

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top

  207        Jordan Robinson             22:58   11:29  Johnston

  208        Taylor Von Rentzell         23:07   11:33  Johnston

  209        Karlee Hines                23:54   11:57  S E Polk


Top

Return to home page.
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